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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers", wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS & APPRAISERS LTD. its employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part
of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have the final discretion either to determine the successful bidder or to reoffer and resell
the article in dispute. If any dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each and every lot will be on public exhibition one or more days prior to its sale and is sold with all faults and defects and with all errors of description and
without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate
for any item after it has left the Salesrooms. Without limiting the generality of the foregoing all paintings and fine art however catalogued or publicized are sold
without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately  a lot is sold  the Buyer,  if required,  shall  give his  name and  address  and  shall  forthwith  pay the whole  of the purchase  price.  In default  of
payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day
following the sales session in which the lot was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole discretion may take necessary action to
enforce the sale and to collect expenses and storage charges incurred or charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot
for the account  of the Buyer,  any deficiency  arising  from  such  resale  including  commission,  expenses  and storage  charges  to be a charge  against  and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges commence 24 hours from the date of the sale and interest on overdue accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per
month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall  not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all  purposes the Auc-tioneers shall  be
deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience to those unable to attend the sale, the Auctioneers will accept written bids without charge, subject to the Standard Con-ditions of Sale
and without responsibility for errors. Telephone or telegraph bids are accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records kept by the Auctioneers shall in all cases be accepted as final in any question as to the prices for which lots are sold or any question as to the
Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open the bidding,  to refuse any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without  announcement,  to withdraw lots  without
previous notice, and to divide any lot or combine any two or more lots, at their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers  will  exercise  all due caution  in caring  for consignments  and auction  lots  but are not responsible  if such  be lost,  stolen,  damaged  or
destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on
conclusion of the bidding for each lot and thereafter the Buyer is responsible for the lot whether or not it remains on the premises of the Auctioneers. If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement at the time of sale, by publication in a
catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in their sole discretion the right to refuse
admittance to any individual.

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com
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TopNotch - Oct 24 2023
Fine Art - Oct 31 2023

Collectable - Nov 07 2023
Decorative Arts - Nov 21 2023

Fine Art - Nov 28 2023
BeDazzled - Dec 05 2023
TopNotch - Dec 12 2023



271 Sculpture of a Cavalier, 29 1/4 H.
$80 - $120

269 

272 European Carved Walnut Wall Clock, 46"H.
$100 - $150

American Patchwork Quilt, Approx. 5'6' x 5'9".

270 

273 Asian rug approximately 6'8" x 4'2".
$150 - $250

Old Red Storage Barrel, Base Marked Francis H.
Legget Specialty Roast - NY, 30".

274 19th Century Clerk's Pine Desk, 43" in Height.
$100 - $200

$80 - $100

$100 - $200

 NOTICE 
 All lots in this auction are to be paid for and removed no 

later than 5:00 p.m. the day following the auction.

TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card

Each individual lot is subject to a
BUYERS PREMIUM of

20%
+

7% P.S.T. (Provincial Sales Tax)
5% G.S.T. (Goods & Services Tax)

This Catalogue is available on the
Internet at:

http://www.lunds.com
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$400 - $500

$60 - $100

3 Gloss Mahogany Cabriole Leg Needlepointed
Footstool, 16 1/2" x 32" x 14 1/4".

$80 - $140

1 

Lot # 4
4 6 Regency Style Ebonized Dining Chairs, 32 1/8"H.

$200 - $400

Copper Watering Can with Secondary Spigot, 19
1/2" l.

Lot # 2

5 8 Branch Glass Chandelier, 24" Diameter with
Crystals.

$100 - $200

2 English Tole Ware Coal Hod, 14 1/8 x 24 x 17".

$150 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 8
8 Mahogany Envelope Card Table, 28 5/8" h.

$150 - $300

6 

Lot # 9
9 Turkish Wool Carpet Approximately 6'8" x 8'9".

$300 - $500

Spelter Sculpture of Napolean signed Dors?, 17
3/4"H.

Lot # 7

10 5 Straps of Horse Brasses, 12 - 16 3/4"L.
$100 - $150

7 Unter Weiss Bach Porcelain Figurine,
Approximately 18 3/4".

Hallmarked Silver Christening Cup, 3"H, 86
grams, Out of Round.

247 

250 6 Royal Crown Derby Paper Weights: Goslings,
Finch, Guinea Pig, Hamster Imari Ram, etc.

$100 - $200

19th Century Treen String Dispenser, 4 1/4"H.

251 Chinese Hardstone Mythological Beast, 7 1/4"L.
$60 - $80

$50 - $60

252 American Brilliant Period (ABP) Cut Glass Tray,
12" diameter.

$50 - $100

$50 - $60

253 Set of Elite Works Limoges Dinner China, 12
Place Settings.

$100 - $200

248 Chinese Jade "Dragon" Pendant (2"H) on 925
(marked) Silver Chain (28"L).

Lot # 254
254 Victorian Walnut Loo Table.

$150 - $300

$50 - $80

255 Tole Ware Coal Scuttle, 19 1/2" h.
$50 - $100

246 

256 Oil on Board signed Etienne Picard, 5 1/4 x 7
1/4", "Ocean Vista at Sunset".

$60 - $100

249 Collection of Antique Dutch & Portuguese Tiles,
18 pcs, 4 x 4" - 5 1/2 x 5 1/2".

257 Petite Banded Mahogany Escritoire, 37 1/8"H.
$150 - $200

$80 - $120 $50 - $80

Eastlake Corner Chair, 24 1/2" h.

259 

262 Pair of Silver Plated Convertable Candleabra, 8
1/8" X 9 7/8" X 9 7/8"

$50 - $80

Inlaid Mahogany Shield - Shaped Dresser Mirror,
24 3/8"h.

Lot # 263
263 Early Victorian Mahogany Breakfast Table.

$200 - $400

$60 - $100

264 Two Silver Plate Cutlery Services: Fruit & Fish,
14 3/8" & 11 1/2" wide.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

265 Watercolour signed G.(Graeme) Shaw, 8" x 16
3/8", "Abandoned Home Lac La Martre".

$100 - $200

260 Vintage Caramel Glass Panel Light Fixture, 11"
h.

266 Pair of Boulle & Leathor Footstools, 7 x 16 3/8 x
9" (condition & losses noted).

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

267 Pair of Molded Glass "Florentine Dolphins"
Bedside Lamps, 17 1/4".

$50 - $100

258 

268 Sheraton Mahogany Lap Desk, Condition Noted,
5 1/4" x 20 1/8" x 11 1/8"

$80 - $100

261 Chinese Blue/Green Glazed Hexagonal Molded
Porcelain Jar, 6 3/8"H.



Canadiana Slope Top Desk, 42"H.

227 2 Pieces of Pressed Glass: Yellow Oil Lamp 18
1/4" & Blue Bowl 7 1/8".

$50 - $100

$150 - $300

228 Drawing Dated 1796, 6 1/4 x 10 1/2", "Two
Figures in Landscape".

$100 - $150

Lot # 225

229 Mahogany Framed Draft Screen, 31" x 24 1/4" x
8".

$60 - $100

226 

Lot # 230
230 Collection of Chinese Stands, Receiving 1 1/2 - 9

7/8" Bases.
$250 - $400

Hand Knotted Persian Carpet, Black & Grisaille,
Approximately 6'2" x 2'11 ".

231 Lithograph after (Honore) Daumier, 11" x 8 1/4",
"Le Grande Escalier...

$100 - $150

$100 - $150

225 
$50 - $70

Nigerian Knockdown Chair.

237 Pine Slope Top Bureau, 36" h.
$100 - $200

$50 - $80

238 Waterbury Clock Co. Onyx Clock With Appliques,
12 1/2".

$80 - $120

$50 - $60

239 Pair of Parian-Style Fruiting Mask Wall Sconces,
Minor Restoration, 12" x 7 1/2" x 7 1/4".

$100 - $200

234 Molded Porcelain "Fruit" Dish, Base
Monogrammed, 3 x 10 1/2" Diameter.

240 Oak Coffer Converted to Cabinet, 30" x 42 1/2" x
21 1/2".

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

241 5 Chinese Green Quartz Snuff Bottles, 2 1/8" - 2
3/4" High

$100 - $200

232 

242 Pair of Sevres Style Porcelain Shakers
(restoration noted), 4 3/4"H

$50 - $60

235 19th Century Metal Bound Wood Doll's Trunk, 9"
x 13 1/2" x 8 3/4".

243 6 Royal Crown Derby Paper Weights: Long
Tailed Tit, Lorikeet, Moonlight Badger, etc.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

244 2 European Wood Carvings: "Lion of Lucerne"(6
1/4"W) & Figural Pilaster (16"H).

$50 - $100

Collection of Various Estate China & Crystal
Wares: France / Austria, 19th C.

245 Burmantofts Faience Jardiniere, Impressed
1032H, 7"H.

$60 - $100

233 

236 Carved Wood "Leaf & Berry" Box, 3 5/8" x 11
3/4" x 7 3/8".

13 Pair of Oil on Canvas Signed N. Grutzner, 9 1/8" x
11", "Monastery Scenes".

$500 - $700

11 

14 Pair of Georgian Brass Candlesticks, 10 1/2".
$50 - $80

Three 19th Century Colour Engravings of Bats,
approx. 9 1/2' x 6".

12 

15 Staffordshire Cup "Charles Wright Born June 24th
1826 Champagne Charlie".

$100 - $200

Dried Flower Arrangement, 11 3/8 x 9 1/2",
Elaborate Frame, 23 3/4" x 20 3/4".

16 Late 19th / Early 20th Century Banded Mahogany
Bachelor's Chest.

$150 - $250

$60 - $100

17 Watercolour Signed H.C. (Henry Charles) Fox, 10
1/2" x 14 1/4", "Watering Horses".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 13

Lot # 18

19 Victorian Mahogany Armchair with BADA Seal, 39
1/2"H.

$80 - $120

18 Oil on Canvas Signed F.W. Hulme, 20" x 30",
"River Homestead".

20 Japanese Noh Mask, Female, Gilt Composition,
12" x 8 1/8" x 5 3/8"

$180 - $220

$200 - $300



22 Oil on Board signed Winter(William) 12" x 16",
"Flowering Streets".

$300 - $500

21 Oil on Canvas signed C.E. Gordon Stuart
MDCCCXCI, 17 1/2 x 11 5/8", Orientalist Scene.

23 19th C. Bronze Bust of Byron on Marble Base, 8
1/8".

$60 - $100

$300 - $500

24 Wedgwood Jasper Ware Cache Pot, 7 3/8"H.
$60 - $100

Lot # 21

25 Parian Figure of Renaissance Lovers, 15 3/4"H
(one finger missing).

$50 - $100

Lot # 22

27 Oil on Canvas, 29 x 22 1/2", "Renaissance
Portrait".

$250 - $400

$50 - $100

Lot # 28
28 Oil on Canvas signed Indistinctly, 19 x 31 1/2",

"Harbour Scene" (possibly Venice).
$250 - $400

26 

29 Vintage Tasseled Shawl, Approximately 48 x 48".
$60 - $100

Collection of Asian Ceramics: Export Dish &
Saucer Pair (restorations noted).

Lot # 27

214 Russian Samovar, 19 1/2"H.
$100 - $150

Collection of Various Estate Silver Plated Wares.

212 

215 Contemporary Leather Writing Slope with
Porcelain Inkwell, 5 1/8" x 17 3/4" x 15 1/4".

$80 - $120

Georgian Mahogany Fold Over Tea Table, Top
Bowed, 35"W.

216 Chinese Lantern, 28 7/8 x 16 1/4 x 16 1/4".
$50 - $80

$100 - $150

217 Walnut Dropside Table with Spool Legs, Two
Sections, 40 1/4" wide.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

218 19th Century Cord Seat Doll's Chair, 25 3/4"H.
$60 - $100

213 9 Crystal & Glass Decanters, Antique & Modern,
9 1/2" - 14"h.

219 Italian Brass and Glass Cocktail Trolley, 27
1/4"H.

$80 - $120

$80 - $120

220 Canadiana Dough Bin, 35 1/4" Wide
$100 - $150

211 

Lot # 222
222 Chinese Painted Leather Chest, 12 1/8" x 24 3/4"

x 16 1/8", (some splitting noted).
$150 - $300

221 Oil on Canvas Attributed to Camille Leroy, 13 x
27 3/8", "Algerian Landscape".

223 Seth Thomas Gothic Mahogany Marble Clock, 9
7/8"H.

$60 - $100

$150 - $300

224 Pair of Blue and White Chinese Porcelain Vases,
16".

$50 - $100

Lot # 221



$100 - $200

198 19th Century Mahogany Cabinet on Chest, 83"H.

200 Stipple Etching After Francis Wheatley, 13 x 10
3/4, "Tenderness Persuading Reluctance".

$100 - $150

$100 - $300

Lot # 201
201 Watercolour Signed EKJ 1868 (Edward

Killingworth Johnson), 12" x 8 1/2", "Waiting".
$150 - $300

Lot # 198

202 Etching signed J. (Jules) Bastien- LePage, 10 5/8
x 8 3/4", "Sarah Bernhardt".

$80 - $120

199 Dark Oak "Northwind" Hall Stand, 87" H.

19th Century Mahogany Sideboard.
$100 - $200

203 

206 Watercolour signed Carol Maleki, 23 1/4" x 17
1/2", "Moonlight Blooms".

$100 - $200

Seth Thomas Octagonal Wall Clock, 21 3/4"H.

Lot # 204

207 1887 Coloured Engraving after Herbert Gardy,
21 X 34 1/2" "The Bridal Eve.".

$50 - $80

204 

208 2 Watercolours: Attributed to Oliver Hall, 7" x
12","Yorkshire Landscape" & "Down the Clyde".

$100 - $150

12 Place Setting "Wedgwood Columbia" Dinner
China.

Lot # 209
209 Amish Crib Quilt C.1840, Acquired in Ohio, 33" x

33".
$150 - $300

$300 - $500

210 19th Century Canadian Ash & Pine Bedstead.
$80 - $120

$80 - $120

205 

Bateau Shaped Carved Paw Foot Sofa, 19th
Century, Approximately 85"L.

32 19th C. Oil on Canvas, 16 5/8 x 21", "Storm at
High Tide".

$100 - $200

$100 - $300

33 Tole-Style Urn Shaped Table Lamp, 25"h.
$50 - $100

Lot # 30

Lot # 34
34 Chinese Export-Style Blue & White Porcelain

Barbed Dish, Irregular Foot Rim, 15 3/4"d.
$200 - $400

31 

35 Dutch 18th Century Style 6 Branch Brass
Chandelier, 17"H x 17" diam.

$100 - $200

Two Watercolour signed Frederick E. Valter, 7 7/8
x 12 1/8" & 6 7/8 x 10 3/4".

36 Three Bottle Tantalus, One Bottle Replaced.
$50 - $100

$100 - $150

30 

$150 - $300

$100 - $200

39 Mahogany Pole Screen, 52"H.
$60 - $100

37 

40 Embossed Brass Genre Scene Kindling Box, 21
1/2 x 27 1/2 x 13".

$80 - $100

19th Century Mahogany Bureau with
Accompanying Side Chair.

Lot # 38

41 Antique Cast Iron Fireplace Surround with Parts of
Irons.

$50 - $60

38 Burr Walnut Work Table, 25"H (Interior Condition
Noted).



$300 - $500

45 Collection of Various Estate Crystals &
Glasswares: Decanters/ Salts/Glasses/Etc.

$80 - $120

Lot # 42

46 3 Oil on Board & Canvas Sig. F. Vial, largest 18" x
23 1/4", "Chilean Scenes".

$100 - $200

43 

47 Watercolour Signed Claude (Hamilton)
Rowbotham, 5 3/4" x 11 1/8", "Stooks".

$60 - $100

Leaded Glass Panel in Pine Frame, 16 3/8" x 34".

48 8 Paragon Bone China "Kensington" Cream Soup
Bowls and Saucers.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

49 Victorian Walnut Oval Sofa Table, 28 3/8 x 35 1/2
x 21".

$80 - $100

42 3 San Miguel Pottery Raku Musicians, 38 1/2".

50 Delfts Dish, 12 1/8" Diameter.
$50 - $100

44 "Union T Czecho-Slovakia" Porcelain Table Lamp,
TH 19 1/4".

51 Victorian Mahogany Work Table with
Checkerboard Top, 29 1/2"H.

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

2 Italian Watercolours signed Gianni & Tissari, 15
x 11 1/4 & 13 x 9 1/2" "Youthful Beauties".

53 

56 Small Violin Powder Flask Marked C & JW
Hawksley - Sheffield, 8".

$100 - $150

5 Hallmarked Silver (130 Gr.) & 1 Unmarked
Napkin Ring (26 Gr.).

57 Two Brilliant Cut Crystal Bowls, 8 1/4" & 11 1/2"
Wide, Nibbled Rims.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

58 2 Chinese Softstone Carvings: Buddha (6 1/8"H) &
Cloud Scroll, 5"W.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

59 2 Portrait Miniatures Inscribed Verso Myra
Patterson, 2 x 1 1/5", NO EXPORT.

$100 - $200

54 6 Hallmarked Silver Figural Coffee Spoons, 106
grams.

60 5 Chinese Agate Snuff Bottles, 1 3/4" - 2 1/2" High
$150 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 61
61 Human Rattle signed Simon Charlie, 13 1/2"L.

$200 - $300

52 

62 Just Denmark Covered Bronze Bowl, 3"H.
$50 - $60

55 3 Hallmarked Silver Table Spoons, 8 3/4"L, 300
grams.

63 Six Hallmarked Silver Teaspoons, 95 grams, with
case.

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

$100 - $200

181 

184 Watercolour Signed Bruce Cryer, 12 7/8" X 19
7/8" "The Road Inn".

$50 - $100

Collection of Various Estate Botanical China
Wares; Copeland/ Worcester/etc.

Lot # 182

185 Oil on Canvas Monogrammed JSC, 13 1/2 x 11
1/4", "Farmhouse Scene with a Farrier".

$150 - $300

182 

186 Japanese Needlework Panel, "Mount Fuji", 32" x
20".

$100 - $200

19th Century Mahogany Bow Front Credenza
with Interior Drawers, 43 5/8 x 58 1/4 x 23 1/4.

187 2 Chinese Garments: Rayon Jacket and Silk
Robe.

$60 - $100

$200 - $400

188 Collection of Stafford Shire Figurines / Flatbacks
/ Dogs & Platter, 13 3/8"W.

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

189 Collection of Various Estate China Wares:
Aynesley/Figures/ TC&S.

$60 - $100

183 Oil on Canvas signed P. Lambert, 15 x 18",
"View of Paris".

Chinese Ink & Colour Painting, 22 1/4 X 13 7/8",
Landscape with River and Sturgeon

$100 - $200

190 

193 Watercolour signed T.G.Yoshida, 12 1/4" x 18
3/8", "River in Spring"

$80 - $120

Watercolour signed L.(Louis) Beviere , 9 3/8 x 11
1/2", "French Coastal Scene".

Lot # 191

194 Woodblock Print After Hiroshige, 8 1/2 x 11 3/4",
"Stations of Tokaido".

$100 - $150

191 

195 Treen Whistle, 4 3/4"L.
$50 - $60

6 Royal Crown Derby Paper Weights: Song
Thrush, Sun Parakeet, Terrapin, Tortoise, etc.

196 Japanese Imari Porcelain Dish, 12" Diameter.
$80 - $120

$200 - $300

197 Limoges Porcelain Jardiniere, 6 1/4" H.
$50 - $60

$60 - $100

192 



161 

164 Chinese Porcelain Centre Bowl with Turquoise
Prunis Bough Design.

$60 - $100

Late 19th Century Bentwood Platform Rocking
Chair, 42" High.

Lot # 162

165 Collection of Various Trade & Other Beads.
$80 - $100

162 

166 Victoria Carlsbad Austria Porcelain Tray, 16 1/2".
$60 - $100

Gouache on Paper attributed to Jack Wise, 14" x
10 1/4", untitled Buddhist Composition.

167 Celadon Porcelain Planter Trough, 4 1/8" x 11
5/8" x 7 3/8".

$60 - $100

$500 - $750

168 Antique German signed Porcelain Cherub Ewer,
12 1/4"H.

$80 - $120

$50 - $100

169 Persian Miniature Depicting Scholars 2 1/2 x 3
7/8".

$50 - $60

163 Square Glazed Display Cabinet, 21 3/4".

170 2 Porcelain Dishes: Meissen (6 3/4" Diameter) &
Saucer (6" Diameter) (chip, restoration noted).

$50 - $100

$60 - $100

174 Four Georgian Stem Glasses
$50 - $100

European Porcelain "Frog Wedding" Vase, 6
1/2"h.

172 

175 Watercolour signed Indistinctly, 6 7/8 x 10",
"Algerian Scene".

$60 - $100

German Porcelain Figurine of a Flower Seller
(minor nibbles), 9 1/4"H.

176 Naive Oil on Canvas, 8 1/2 x 10 5/8" , "Sailing".
$60 - $100

$50 - $60

177 Oil on Panel signed Teafil Piatkowski, 1883, 7
7/8 x 6", "Two Saints".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 178
178 Acrylic on Board signed W.Allan Hancock, 12

3/4" x 7 1/2", "Fenceline Pheasant".
$150 - $300

173 Derby Sampson & Hancock Mirror with 2
Porcelain Figures, 5 1/2" - 8 1/4" as found.

179 Oil on Canvas Signed P. Sleenvo 1960, 12 3/4" x
16 3/4", "Untitled- Scandinavian Church".

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

180 Oil on Canvas signed Seville, 23 1/2 x 35 1/2",
"L'Escargot Paris".

$120 - $180

171 

Lot # 65
65 Antique Persian Wool Kilim, Approximately 6'4" x

4' 2 1/2".
$400 - $600

64 Human Club signed Simon Charlie, 14 1/8"L.

66 Four 19th C. Paint Decorated Country Dining
Chairs, 33 1/4"h.

$100 - $200

$150 - $300

Lot # 67
67 Oil on Canvas signed Quintinye, 23 x 28 1/8",

"Coastal Scene".
$150 - $300

Lot # 64

$60 - $100

Chinese Hard Stone Carving, 3 3/4" W, 70 grams.

73 Canadiana Dough Bowl 26 1/2" with Swiss Cow
Bells.

$60 - $100

$100 - $150

74 Thonet Style Armchair, 32 1/8"H.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

75 Anonymous Watercolour, 15 7/8 x 13 1/8",
"Rosslyn Castle, Scotland" -C.1830.

$50 - $100

70 Porcelain Figure of Harlequin with Impressed
Mrak, 7 1/2" h.

76 Rosewood Canterbury, Section Missing -As Is,
21"w.

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

77 Canadiana Side Table with Finial, 27 7/8"H.
$60 - $100

68 

78 Collection of Wedgwood Jasperwares and a Blue
& White Chamber Pot.

$100 - $200

71 Wheel Engraved Glass Vase "Maternal Scene"
signed Indistinctly, 8 1/8"H.

79 Pair of Fleur-De-Lis Delfts Vases - 7 1/2" restored,
with Spurious Provenance.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

80 2 Wardle England Grotesque Toad Spoon
Warmers, 5 1/2 & 6" (Green cracked 7 restored).

$60 - $100

Pair of Southeast Asian Brass Lamps, 29" h - no
shades.

81 Royal Crown Derby Table Clock & 4 Paper
Weights, 3-7 1/8"H.

$60 - $100

69 

72 19th C. Glass & Brass Adjustable Pendant Light
Fixture, 11"h.



$100 - $200

84 Watercolour signed B(Bernard) Eyre Walker 1947,
13 x 18 1/2", "Eskdale- the Lake District".

$80 - $120

82 

85 South Asian Pigment on Textile, 12 3/4" x 37 3/4",
"Processional Scene".

$100 - $150

Collection of Wedgwood Jasper Wares 23 pcs.

Lot # 83

86 Collection of Staffordshire Wares; 2 Toby Jugs 7-
11"h./ Spaniels / Flatback.

$60 - $100

83 

87 19th Century Copper Kettle & 2 Pans, 10-17" L.
$50 - $100

Pair San Miguel Oil Paintings, 23 5/8" x 15 6/8".

88 Canadiana Pine Four Drawer Chest.
$100 - $200

$200 - $300

$150 - $300

89 Oil on Board by E(Edythe) Hembroff Schleicher,
19 1/8" x 15 1/4", "Bright Bouquet".

90A Mkonde Mask, 13 1/2"H.
$50 - $70

$600 - $800

91 3 Dutch Watercolour signed J. VanStappen,
Largest 15 x 10", Town Scenes.

$150 - $200

Lot # 89

92 Watercolour Signed Edward Wesson, 12 7/8" x
20", "Swimming Under Train Bridge".

$60 - $100

Lot # 90

93 4 Chinese Stands, 9 1/8 - 10 5/8", Warpage noted.
$50 - $100

90 Oil on Canvas Signed Bax. A., 14 3/4" x 18 3/4",
Untitled, Hunting Scene

153 Collection of Chinese Stands & Two Trays, 2 1/8"
- 15 3/8"W.

155 Victorian Armchair, 47"H.
$60 - $100

$200 - $300

156 Watercolour Signed (Graham Noble) Norwell, 8"
x 11", "Laurentian Scene , Toning Noted.

$80 - $120

Lot # 153

157 Smiths 8 Day Red Oak Wall Clock with Key, 15"
Diameter.

$100 - $150

154 

158 Watercolour Signed Mary Elie, 14 3/4" x 11",
"Youthful Italian Beauty".

$100 - $150

Regency Style String Inlaid Mahogany Sofa
Table, 36 1/4" Wide.

$100 - $200

$300 - $400

Lot # 159

Lot # 160
160 Hand Knotted Flat Weave Runner. (wear noted).

$150 - $300

159 Deep Carved Camphor Wood Chest, 25 3/8" x
46" x 21 3/4".



$100 - $150

145 5 Chinese Hardstone Snuff Bottles: 3 Quartz/
Turquoise/ Amethyst/, 1 3/4" - 2 3/4" High

$100 - $150

143 

146 Oil on Board signed Indistinctly, 5 3/4 x 7 1/2",
"Fishing Boat at Harbour".

$60 - $100

Two Rush seat oak Armchairs, 44' & 48 1/4" h.

Lot # 144

147 Hallmarked Silver Page Turner in Case - NO
EXPORT.

$50 - $100

144 

148 4 Parcel Gilt Hallmarked Silver Animal Subject
Teaspoons, 50 Grams, 4"L.

$50 - $60

Hand Knotted Flat Weave Carpet, Approximately
7'3" x 4'6".

149 Royal Copenhagen Porcelain Orangutan Figure,
3 3/8"h. & A Bing & Grondahl Compote

$50 - $60

$150 - $300

Lot # 151
151 Chinese Bamboo Brush Pot, 10 1/4" H.

$300 - $500

$100 - $150

Lot # 152
152 Pair of French Porcelain Table Lamps TH 22

1/4".
$200 - $300

150 Irish Molded Glass "The Land We Live In"
Decanter, C-1820, 10 1/2"H.

$50 - $70

Victorian Mahogany Dresser and Mirror and Chair,
38 3/4"w.

95 

98 Eastlake Slate Mantle Clock, 10"H.
$60 - $100

2 Watercolours: One Signed R.R. Ripley, 14 1/2 x
23", Highland Scenes

99 3 G. Edwards "Parrot" Coloured Engravings, 9 5/8
x 7 3/8".

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

100 2 Reproduction Tang Sancai Glaze Camel &
Horse.

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Lot # 101
101 19th Century Norwegian Pine Flight of Drawers

from a General Store / Apothecary.
$500 - $600

96 Pair of Southeast Asian Brass Lamps on Stands -
no shades, 26 1/4" h.

102 19th Century Norwegian Pine Mullion Converted
to a Mirror, 35 1/4' x 59 3/4".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

103 19th Century Elm Cased Wall Clock, 38"H.
$100 - $150

94 

104 19th Century Papier Mache Tray, Large Chip
noted, 32 1/2" Wide.

$50 - $60

97 Sterling Silver Bowl - 9 3/8" 60 gr and Lot of Misc.
Silver Plated Ware.

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

107 4 Crystal Decanters (10 1/4 - 12 1/4"H), One with
Silver Gorgette.

$80 - $100

105 

Lot # 108
108 Chinese Silver Gold Plated Horse, 7 1/2" on

stand with box.
$250 - $350

19th Century Wall Mounted Pine Spice Box, 12
1/2" h.

Lot # 106

109 Indonesian Batik, 27 1/2 X 17 1/2".
$50 - $70

106 Pottery Dish signed Kinichi (Shigeno), 13 1/8"
diam.



$200 - $300

$100 - $200

112 1 Litre Pewter Measure Signed Legrand a Lille
with Pair of Pricket Candlesticks.

$50 - $80

110 

113 Pair of Mahogany Fold Over Tables, 28 3/4" x 32
1/8" x 17 3/4".

$100 - $200

Leygnac Comtois Clock with Weights and
Pendulum.

Lot # 111

114 Oil on Masonite, 19 5/8 x 15 1/2", "Portrait
Study".

$60 - $100

111 6 Hudibras Engravings Designed by W. Hogarth,
1802, 21 7/8 x 13 5/8".

$150 - $300

118 Cased set of Mappin & Webb Silver Plated
Flatware.

$80 - $120

Lot # 115

119 Collection of Lace Garments in Shadow Boxes.
$50 - $100

116 

120 3 Botanical Colour Prints in Hogarth Frames, 26"
x 21 1/2" image.

$60 - $100

Oil on Board signed Camille Leroy, 7 5/8 x 9 3/4",
Titled Indistinctly (small holes noted).

121 Carved Oak Lazy Susan, 5 1/2' x 18 1/2"
Diameter.

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

122 Hand Knotted Saddle Bag.
$80 - $100

115 19th Century Oak Livery Chest.

123 3 Branch Pendant Light Fixture with 3 Pair of
Sconces, 24"h.

$100 - $200

117 Five Henry Alken Hunting Engravings, 11" x 15',
Toning Noted.

124 Orkney Wingback Chair with Drawer signed
"Jackie Miller Scapa Crafts Orkney".

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

128 12 Spode Copelands China "India Tree" 8 7/8"
Side Plates.

$60 - $100

Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Vase with
Cover, 28"H (mismatched).

126 

129 10 Sterling Silver Tea & Coffee Spoons & Nips,
210 grams.

$120 - $180

8 Royal Crown Darby Paper Weights: Badger,
Bank Vole, Bluebird, Billy Goat, Canary, etc.

130 Collection of Porcelain & Bone China Figures;
France/R.C.Derby/Germany.

$60 - $100

$100 - $200

131 Canadian Pine Washstand with
Pitcher/Basi/Chamber pot chipped.

$80 - $100

$150 - $250

132 19th Century Mahogany Frame Sofa, 79"w.
$100 - $200

127 Collection of Chinese Jade and Hardstone
Animals and Buddha.

133 2 Engravings: King Charles 1st (after Lutterell) &
Queen Mary (after Kneller).

$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 134
134 Hand Knotted Turkish Carpet, Pale Yellow

Border, Approximately 5'10" x 3'5".
$200 - $300

125 

$60 - $100

135 

138 American P&A (Plume & Atwood Est. 1871)
Silver Plated and Onyx Banquet Lamp, 30 1/2"
with Chimney

$80 - $120

Oval Mahogany Dressing Mirror, 28 1/2"H.

136 

139 Late 19th/Early 20th C. Copper & Brass Train
Station Fitting, 9 1/2" h.

$60 - $100

Japanese Imari Porcelain Vase, Star Crack to
Base, with Stand, 12 1/4"h.

140 Inuit Stone Carving signed with Carving Number
201, 7 3/4 x 12 3/4 x 3 7/8", "Wolverine".

$100 - $150

$50 - $100

Lot # 141
141 Georgian Mahogany Tea Caddy, 11 7/8"W.

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 142
142 Victorian Loo Table, Height Reduced, 20 5/8 x 58

x 41".
$200 - $300

137 Silver Plated Tantalus, Chipped Decanters, 15
3/4".


